Name

ENDURO

Andy Broombhall
Nadine Voice
Shorty Allnut
Scott McDonnell
Nick Clark

Tony Morgan
Rebecca Marley
Chris Yeats
Craig Adair

NBS AROUND BRUNNER
Michael Vink
Thomas Hubbard
Ben Robertson
Yancey Arrington
Martin Ryder-Smallman
Richard Scott
Jeffrey Tuck

Ollie Jones

Tony Geddes
Mitchell Sincock
Joanne Kiesanowski
Jaron Stephens
Joshua Smith
Geoff Searle
Bradley Tuhi

Cody McMaster
Joe Hutchinson
Wayne Girdlestone
Sharlotte Lucas
Louis Brown

Fraser Hewett
Alex Nisbet

Jason Allen

Haley Mercer

Tom Townend
Stuart Lowe

Kevin O'Donnell
Elyse Fraser

Mike Burford

Mark Hawkins
Mike Murphy
Steve Kendall

Brett Leyden

Jeff Neumann
Aaron Cook

Simon Earl

Elapsed

03:58:32
04:50:36
07:12:06
07:12:07
07:31:35
07:58:08
09:05:57
DNS
DNF

03:09:19
03:09:19
03:18:34
03:18:41
03:18:41
03:18:42
03:18:42
03:18:44
03:18:44
03:18:45
03:18:46
03:18:46
03:18:47
03:18:47
03:18:48
03:18:48
03:18:48
03:18:49
03:18:49
03:18:50
03:18:50
03:18:50
03:18:50
03:18:50
03:18:51
03:18:51
03:18:51
03:18:51
03:18:51
03:18:52
03:18:52
03:18:52
03:18:52
03:18:52
03:18:53
03:18:55

Splitl

03:58:32
04:50:36
03:38:46
03:38:35
03:51:01
03:50:56
04:21:46

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th

Split2

DNF
DNF
03:33:19
03:33:32
03:40:34
04:07:13
04:44:11

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Nicholas Ross
Jamie Robertson
Robert Schuddeboom
Mark Dineen
Jason Davidson

Ed Shaw

Paula Lovett
Nicholas Tyler
Zachary Colligan
Shaun Fahey

Guy Nicol

Tony Beirne

Scott Williams
Steven Kennedy
Alan Mcrobie

Phill Hasler
Richard Ellis

AL Mclntosh

Nick Kyle

Steve Smith

J. Paul Ronaldson
Anne Kerr

Luke Gilbert

Sam Petty

John Nicholson
Martin Veitch
Steve Roberts
James Baldwin
Dominic Jones
Matt Maloney
Harley Peddie
David Smith & John Doonan
Matthew Meharry
Calum MclLeod
Stephen McCrory
Sarah Boys

Jason Manning
Sang Lee

Daniel Ward
Robert Kennedy && Matt Kennedy
Tony Wright

Tony Wilkins

Tim Mackay

Sam Oliver

David Hutchison
Mary Jones

Kevin Stobs
Jeremy Sutherland
Jason Wyatt
Ariane Pritchard

03:18:55
03:19:00
03:27:10
03:28:22
03:30:04
03:30:05
03:32:36
03:37:48
03:38:20
03:40:33
03:40:34
03:40:35
03:40:35
03:40:36
03:40:43
03:40:43
03:40:45
03:40:47
03:40:58
03:41:00
03:41:01
03:41:01
03:41:04
03:41:06
03:41:28
03:41:29
03:41:32
03:42:04
03:43:23
03:48:10
03:49:52
03:49:54
03:49:56
03:49:57
03:49:58
03:50:00
03:50:00
03:50:00
03:50:01
03:50:05
03:50:11
03:50:12
03:50:13
03:50:14
03:50:17
03:50:18
03:50:18
03:50:18
03:50:18
03:50:18

37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
79th
80th
81st
82nd
83rd
84th
85th
86th



Matthew Kennedy
Glenn Bennett
Mark Manton
Peter Barker
Marty Lohrey
Mike Kett

Frans Yoogt

Dean Craighead
Dale Loughhead
Corina Wilson
Mark Harrison
Garry Turnbull
Warick Shaw
David Seath

Jim De Leijer
Stephen Wallace
Tony Dando
Martin Cocks
Chris Middleton
Richard Middleton
Sue Harrison

Blair O'Sullivan
Malcolm Glenny
Philip Atkins

Bill Ness

Rob Campbell
Alistair Sim

Peter Von Hagen
Greg Norton

Guy Brady

Liam Scanlon

Ross Telfer

Martin O'Brien
Phill Clapman
Hans Van Der Voom
Peter Ganly
Stephanie Firth
Kerry Lacey && Kelly Shaw
Stewart Connolly
Nelson Bradley & Stuart Paul
Cyril Hibberd
Marion Coburn
Matt Fee

Paul Farrow
Jeremy Robb && Graeme Kerr
Bruce Whale
Trevor Jamieson
Bryan Jamieson
Ron Sheppard
Benita Alexander

03:50:19
03:50:19
03:50:20
03:50:25
03:50:25
03:50:26
03:50:26
03:50:26
03:50:29
03:50:38
03:51:11
03:51:12
03:51:15
03:55:07
03:58:52
04:04:33
04:04:37
04:04:50
04:04:51
04:04:52
04:04:54
04:04:55
04:04:56
04:04:56
04:04:56
04:04:57
04:04:57
04:04:57
04:04:57
04:04:58
04:04:59
04:05:00
04:05:00
04:05:01
04:05:01
04:05:01
04:05:05
04:12:32
04:12:44
04:13:21
04:13:28
04:13:33
04:13:36
04:13:37
04:16:22
04:17:39
04:17:42
04:17:48
04:17:57
04:17:58

87th
88th
89th
90th
91st
92nd
93rd
94th
95th
96th
97th
98th
99th
100th
101st
102nd
103rd
104th
105th
106th
107th
108th
109th
110th
111th
112th
113th
114th
115th
116th
117th
118th
119th
120th
121st
122nd
123rd
124th
125th
126th
127th
128th
129th
130th
131st
132nd
133rd
134th
135th
136th



David Selway

Brad Olsen

Dave Culling

Keith Ballisat

Kevin Thomas

Bill Taylor

Brendon Keene

Chris Orr

Reagan Pitt

Paul Gurney && Rachel Roxburgh
Wayne Fahey

Peter Preddy

Angela Thomas

Mike Eccles

Gerard Fairhall

Jim Thomson

John Gardiner

Kevin Edgar

Eric Fulton

Kevin Fisher && Glenn Fisher
Isaac Manuel

John Van Pelt

Tony Gibling

Tracey Mann && Erin Mckay
Rodger Mills

Tony Newell & Damien Breen
Marie Fowler && Julie Crequer
Rhonda Palten && Kyle Thompson
Rodney Crowe

Steph Levien && Maggi Johnson
Albert Anderson && Sandy Harper
Geoffrey Mehrtens && John O'Brien
Pip McCartney

Tanya Winter

Ross Meder

Emma Giddens

Russell Arnst && Shirley Arnst
Graeme Wylde && Robyn Wylde
Tracey Feary && Ellie Wafer
Genessa Tabak

Winston Monk

Kathryn Ward

Gary Gibbens && Delia Gibbens
Ewan Jonasen

Phil Hughes

Wendy Hughes && Lianne Shepherd
Julia Law && Paul Sara

Simon Ensor

Judy Brock

Kit Chambers

04:17:58
04:18:00
04:18:01
04:18:02
04:18:02
04:18:03
04:18:04
04:18:04
04:18:04
04:18:04
04:18:05
04:18:05
04:18:06
04:18:07
04:18:07
04:18:09
04:18:11
04:22:14
04:23:00
04:25:32
04:27:10
04:27:18
04:28:10
04:31:47
04:31:49
04:31:51
04:36:40
04:40:26
04:40:28
04:41:34
04:41:35
04:42:50
04:42:51
04:45:14
04:45:44
04:46:34
04:46:45
04:47:50
04:49:52
04:52:13
04:52:14
04:52:25
04:53:02
04:54:55
04:57:18
04:57:19
04:58:58
05:00:17
05:00:23
05:01:49

137th
138th
139th
140th
141st
142nd
143rd
144th
145th
146th
147th
148th
149th
150th
151st
152nd
153rd
154th
155th
156th
157th
158th
159th
160th
161st
162nd
163rd
164th
165th
166th
167th
168th
169th
170th
171st
172nd
173rd
174th
175th
176th
177th
178th
179th
180th
181st
182nd
183rd
184th
185th
186th



Stuart Brock && Gaye Munnerley
Kelvin Ritchie

Ken Loughridge

Simon Bews

Hugh McLellan

John Cardwell

Brian Jackson && Gerard Stribling
Phil Conlan

Carol Gurney && lJill Lang

John Schofield

Cheryl Monahan && Allen Peacock
Stephen Duncan

Kevin Peacock

Olive Webb && Adrienne Harding
Geoff Siave

Paul Thompson && Joss Ewing
Hamish Jamieson && Andrew Rawstron
John Smith

Alastair Roe

Steve Dickey && Janine Logan-Stephens
Marty Rowe

Andrew Steven

Graeme Smith

Kim Clark

David Passmore

Jacob Komen & Josh Komen
Aaron Stewart

John Harrington

Jonathan Handley-Packham
Lynne Jordan && Wendy Fennell
Tanya Fox

Dave Peddie

Graham Egerton

Susan Newton && Annie Austin
Joy Coughlan

Tracy Thomson

Suzanne Cocks

Oscar Dennison

Stuart Laird

Rod Smith

Daryl Young

Gary Oberholster

Allan Johns

lan Kemp

Jason Bailey

Brendon Coll

Michael Morris

Mike Jones

AROUND THE BRIDGES

05:04:27
05:04:31
05:05:20
05:07:22
05:08:03
05:08:42
05:08:43
05:10:13
05:12:10
05:12:35
05:14:54
05:14:55
05:18:20
05:18:21
05:18:23
05:21:15
05:22:43
05:25:44
05:25:47
05:30:09
05:30:28
05:30:36
05:32:47
05:32:56
05:32:56
05:33:38
05:33:51
05:40:27
05:40:44
05:42:59
05:44:32
05:44:33
05:52:08
06:07:51
06:18:46
06:18:48
06:24:37
06:26:06
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

187th
188th
189th
190th
191st
192nd
193rd
194th
195th
196th
197th
198th
199th
200th
201st
202nd
203rd
204th
205th
206th
207th
208th
209th
210th
211th
212th
213th
214th
215th
216th
217th
218th
219th
220th
221st
222nd
223rd
224th



Corrina Wearne
Braedon Gurden
Emma Hurley
Damien O'Connor
John Kennedy
Patrick O'Dowd
Tony Kokshoorn
Calib Gurden
Kevin Wilson
John Wood
Tony Gurden
Kaye Duncan
Kylie O'Dowd
Andrea Tucker
Daryl Gibbens
Richard Tilson
Marie Tucker
Neil Messenger
Rachel Nieman
Benjamin Thompson
lan Guise

Paul Crichton
Danny Atkinson
Amie Drnasin
Heather Kinzett
Alan Sweeney
Stu Bigwood
Leanne Coburn
Christine Doonan
Kevin Knapp
Alan Atkinson
Pete Hines

Ross Dey
Christopher Bergin
Mark Jones
Finlay Brown
Murray Ward
Katie Shaw
Carole Tilson

lan Lothian
Mary-Rose O'Loughlin
Debbie Wilson
Leonie Jackson
Vanessa Love
Arnie Gibbens
Alexia Gibbens
Keith Wills
Wendy Williams
Gillian Tilson
Daphne Smithers

00:55:04
00:56:27
00:57:16
00:58:55
00:59:43
01:00:59
01:00:59
01:01:01
01:01:15
01:01:18
01:01:18
01:01:19
01:02:00
01:02:05
01:03:00
01:04:56
01:05:38
01:05:51
01:06:14
01:06:55
01:08:30
01:08:32
01:08:33
01:09:11
01:09:55
01:11:21
01:11:50
01:12:00
01:13:00
01:13:10
01:14:11
01:14:11
01:14:11
01:14:11
01:14:11
01:14:11
01:14:33
01:14:44
01:15:33
01:16:38
01:19:41
01:19:44
01:22:25
01:22:30
01:23:11
01:23:12
01:24:12
01:25:16
01:25:16
01:27:09

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th



Anne Gibling
Naomi Shaw
Patricia Coffey
Karon Miller
Bridget Robinson
Tina Singer
Charlotte Gibbens
Denise Coots
Karen Moke
Julie Ritchie
Emma Bigwood
Jacinda Panther
Phil Rushton
Amama Thornley
Les Snape

Ruth Spearing
Max McGreevy
Cate McGreevy
Liam Douglas
Bob Jones

01:31:07
01:31:07
01:31:07
01:31:07
01:31:07
01:31:07
01:33:45
01:35:26
01:35:26
01:39:58
01:41:35
01:44:15
01:51:17
01:51:20
02:06:32
02:08:55
02:55:00
02:55:00
DNS
DNS

51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th



